TECHNICAL DATA

Sales Code: LOF258 Description: 1200 4-Door Angled Unit & Marble Top 3Th

Packaging Details
Barcode: 5056462602998
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TECHNICAL DATA

Sales Code: LOF257 Description: 1200 4-Door Angled Unit & Marble Top 3Th

Packaging Details
Barcode: 5056462603001

1220

1
888

473

333——

©)
470

’—137A‘
A137“

L13 7J L137J——




TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Sales Code: LOF259 Description: 1200 4-Door Angled Unit & Marble Top 3Th

Packaging Details
Barcode: 5056462602981
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TECHNICAL

SHEET

FURNITURE

Sales Code: LON208

Description: 1200 4-Door Angled Basin Unit
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Product Dimensions
Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Depth (mm):

Nett Weight (kg):

Packaging Dimensions

Height (mm):
Width (mm):

Depth (mm):

Gross Weight (kg):
Packaging Data
Box Colour:

Box Qty:

Label Size:

Label Colour:
Label Qty:

810
1236
473
54.5

840
1252
511
55

Brown Cardboard Box
1

150 x 100

White Label

2

Outer Box Dimensions (If Applicable)

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Depth (mm):

Gross Weight (kg):
Barcode:

Product Details
Country of Origin:
Fitting Instruction:
CE Certification:
FSC Certified Materials:
Colour:

Construction Method:
Construction Type:
Cabinet Finish:
Fascia Finish:

Cabinet Thickness (mm):

Fascia Thickness (mm):
Drawer Included:
Drawer Type:

No of Shelves:
Hinge Type:
Hinge Included:
Adjustable Legs:
Fixings Included:
Handle Style:
Waste Shroud:
Handle Included:
Handle Type:

5056211871767

Ireland
No

Yes

Storm Grey

Cam & Wood Dowel

Rigid

Mdf Vinyl Textured Woodgrain
Mdf Vinyl Textured Woodgrain
18

18

No

Not Applicable

2

95 Degree Inset Clip-On S/C
Yes

Not Applicable

Not Required

Traditional

No

Yes

Knob




TECHNICAL

CERAMIC

Sales Code: LOM279

Description: 1200 Single Bowl Angled Marble Top 3Th
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Product Dimensions
Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Depth (mm):

Nett Weight (kg):
Packaging Dimensions
Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Depth (mm):

Gross Weight (kg):
Packaging Data

Box Colour:

Box Qty:

Label Size:

Label Colour:

Label Qty:

268
1220
470
215

250
1300
580
28

White Cardboard Box
1

100 x 50

White Label

2

Outer Box Dimensions (If Applicable)

Height (mm):
Width (mm):
Depth (mm):
Gross Weight (kg):
Barcode:
Product Details
Country of Origin:
Fitting Instruction:
Certification:
Product Material:

CE: N/A

Fixing Supplied:

Pans/Bidets:

Seats:
Function:

Trap Style: Not Applicable

Seat Type: Not Applicable
Not Applicable

5056211871514

China

No

WRAS: N/A WRAS No: N/A
Vitreous China, Natural Marble
No

Includes Seat: Not Applicable

Material: Not Applicable
Hinge Type: Not Applicable

Hinge Material: Not Applicable

Cisterns:

Operating Type: Not Applicable

Fittings: Not Applicable

Lever Type: Not Applicable

Basins:

Tap Hole: Three Tapholes
Template: Not Applicable
Overflow Inc: Yes

Chain Stay Hole: No
Waste Type Req: Slotted
Overflow Cover: Yes
Inner Bowl Depth (mm): 160mm




TECHNICAL DATA SHEET CERAMIC

Sales Code: LOM280 Description: 1200 Single Bowl Angled Marble Top 3Th

Product Dimensions

Height (mm): 268
Width (mm): 1220
Depth (mm): 470
Nett Weight (kg): 27.5
Packaging Dimensions
Height (mm): 250
Width (mm): 1300
Depth (mm): 580
Gross Weight (kg): 28
1220 Packaging Data
510 200 510 * Box Colour: White Cardboard Box
i %% - 2 T th t Box Qty: 1
9 \®\ \®\ \6\ T th Label Size: 100 x 50
i = = by Label Colour: White Label
i J Label Qty: 2
S o — ﬁ S Outer Box Dimensions (If Applicable)
i o % Height (mm):
‘ ,';, \\\‘ T Width (mm):
fa] Depth (mm):
N T 1 Gross Weight (kg):
& 390 L137J Barcode: 5056211871507
Product Details
Country of Origin: China
1210 Fitting Instruction: No
Certification: CE: N/A WRAS: N/A WRAS No: N/A
Product Material: Vitreous China, Natural Marble
T Fixing Supplied: No
n
3
& Pans/Bidets: Trap Style: Not Applicable Includes Seat: Not Applicable
Seats: Seat Type: Not Applicable Material: NotApplicable
Function: Not Applicable Hinge Type: Not Applicable

Hinge Material: Not Applicable

-

|

1
14

Cisterns: Operating Type: NotApplicable  Fittings: Not Applicable
Lever Type: Not Applicable

Basins: Tap Hole: Three Tapholes Chain Stay Hole: No
Template: Not Applicable Waste Type Req: Slotted
Overflow Inc: Yes Overflow Cover: Yes

Inner Bowl Depth (mm): 160mm




TECHNICAL D, CERAMIC

Sales Code: LOM278 Description: 1200 Single Bowl Angled Marble Top 3Th
Product Dimensions
Height (mm): 268
Width (mm): 1220
Depth (mm): 470
Nett Weight (kg): 27.5
Packaging Dimensions
Height (mm): 250
Width (mm): 1300
Depth (mm): 580
1220 Gross W?lght (kg): 28
Packaging Data
510 200 510 * Box Colour: White Cardboard Box
jn 2. 2 2. 7)) t Box Qty: 1
9 \®\ \®\ \6\ T th Label Size: 100 x 50
i by Label Colour: White Label
i J Label Qty: 2
S 2 — ﬁ — Outer Box Dimensions (If Applicable)
i o % W Height (mm):
‘ ,ﬁ;, A\ T Width (mm):
ad} Depth (mm):
T T A S 1 Gross Weight (kg):
L137J Barcode: 5056211871521
290 Product Details
Country of Origin: China
1210 Fitting Instruction: No
Certification: CE: N/A WRAS: N/A WRAS No: N/A
Product Material: Vitreous China, Natural Marble
T Fixing Supplied: No
n
3
& Pans/Bidets: Trap Style: Not Applicable Includes Seat: Not Applicable
Seats: Seat Type: Not Applicable Material: Not Applicable
275 14 Function: Not Applicable Hinge Type: Not Applicable
_.[50+ -—$ S Hinge Material: Not Applicable
\\ é ’f T h Cisterns: Operating Type: NotApplicable  Fittings: Not Applicable
\ =T ) . :
E=Y « T - Lever Type: Not Applicable
P l
Basins: Tap Hole: Three Tapholes Chain Stay Hole: No
Template: Not Applicable Waste Type Req: Slotted
Overflow Inc: Yes Overflow Cover: Yes

Inner Bowl Depth (mm): 160mm




